                                                                                              Version No：2022V1
 1
C H A NGZ H O U A M AS S  EL EC TR ONI C S  CO. , LT D
Company Tel:86-519-86731695                                              Company Web：www.china-amass.net
【Model designation】
【technical parameter】
Voltage 1000V DC Work Temperature -40~120℃
Insulation Resistance ≥2000MΩ Housing material PBT
Contact Resistance ≤1mΩ Terminal material Copper，Silver plated
Flame Level UL94 V-0 Salt Spray 48h(Level4)
Glowing wire flammability
index
GWFI 960℃
Environmental
performance
RoHS2.0
LC  Series
                                                                                              Version No：2022V1
 2
C H A NGZ H O U A M AS S  EL EC TR ONI C S  CO. , LT D
Company Tel:86-519-86731695                                              Company Web：www.china-amass.net
LC60 SPEC
Model
Adapter diameter Maximum
cable outer
diameter
mm
Rated current Temperature rise
A.W.G mm²
LC60
6# 13.3
9.6
110A
85K
8# 8.3 90A
6# 13.3 100A
55K
8# 8.3 75A
6# 13.3 80A
40K
8# 8.3 65A
6# 13.3 65A
30K
8# 8.3 55A
 LCA60 LCB60
Product
docking
Outer
outline
drawing
                                                                                              Version No：2022V1
 3
C H A NGZ H O U A M AS S  EL EC TR ONI C S  CO. , LT D
Company Tel:86-519-86731695                                              Company Web：www.china-amass.net
Product model Product name Product drawing Outline drawing of
product
PCB LAYOUT remarks
LCA/r60-F
LCA/r60-F